

Dettaglio giro per team

Evento

SEI IN PISTA STAFFETTA 12X1/2 ORA

Team : **9 IL FABIONE**

Frazionista: **CATTANEO MARCO FRAZ:3**

Chip usato	Tempo giro	Media giro	Km giro	Ora transito
CHIP-A	00:01:24.65	03:31	0,400	01:00:30.05
CHIP-A	00:01:25.65	03:34	0,400	01:01:55.70
CHIP-A	00:01:26.00	03:35	0,400	01:03:21.70
CHIP-A	00:01:25.45	03:33	0,400	01:04:47.15
CHIP-A	00:01:26.25	03:35	0,400	01:06:13.40
CHIP-A	00:01:26.50	03:36	0,400	01:07:39.90
CHIP-A	00:01:27.15	03:37	0,400	01:09:07.05
CHIP-A	00:01:27.45	03:38	0,400	01:10:34.50
CHIP-A	00:01:26.30	03:35	0,400	01:12:00.80
CHIP-A	00:01:25.15	03:32	0,400	01:13:25.95
CHIP-A	00:01:25.10	03:32	0,400	01:14:51.05
CHIP-A	00:01:26.05	03:35	0,400	01:16:17.10
CHIP-A	00:01:27.15	03:37	0,400	01:17:44.25
CHIP-A	00:01:27.45	03:38	0,400	01:19:11.70
CHIP-A	00:01:26.80	03:37	0,400	01:20:38.50
CHIP-A	00:01:27.25	03:38	0,400	01:22:05.75
CHIP-A	00:01:28.15	03:40	0,400	01:23:33.90
CHIP-A	00:01:27.75	03:39	0,400	01:25:01.65
CHIP-A	00:01:28.75	03:41	0,400	01:26:30.40
CHIP-A	00:01:27.95	03:39	0,400	01:27:58.35
CHIP-A	00:01:19.85	03:19	0,400	01:29:18.20

Giri: **21**

Km: **8,400**